Small businesses have net assets of more than IDR 

50,000,000.00 (fifty million rupiah) to IDR 500,000,000.00 (five hundred million rupiah) without 

including land and buildings, or annual sales proceeds of more than IDR 300,000,000.00 (three hundred 

million rupiah) up to IDR 2,500,000,000.00 (two billion five hundred million rupiah). Medium 

Enterprises have net assets of more than IDR 500,000,000.00 (five hundred million rupiah) to IDR 

10,000,000,000.00 (ten billion rupiah) without including land and buildings, or annual sales proceeds of 

more than IDR 2,500,000,000.00 (two billion five hundred million rupiah) to IDR 50,000,000,000.00 

(fifty billion rupiah). 
Social networking media is a forum for communicating, participating, exchanging information, 

and forming online networks with friends and relatives both in the real world and in cyberspace.